28MAR22
14:41:47 {(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTAL
1st 24
2nd 1
3rd 2
ath 4
S5th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/4
Superfecta
- OFFILCIAL

2/1/4/3

Gulfstream 23MAR22

2a/1/2/4/3

Win

$2.00 PAYS
11,60

$2.00 PAYS
29,80

$1.00 PAYS
33.20

28BMARZ22

AnT/MAZ 21.7.0

(GS Dollarsg}

Place

3.00
6.49

$1.00 PAYS
5.80

$0.50 PAYS
7.40

$0.19 PAYS
3.32

Show

[ 5]
NN
o O

{U8 Dollaxrs}s

(Us Dollars)

{US8 Dollars}




28MAR22
14:41:47 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 23MAR22

PRCGRAM
RACE : 10
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

Znd 1

3rd 11

ath 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
i/l

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/i/11

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
3/x/11/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/3

3/1/11/2

$2.

52,

51.

82,

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

12.2¢0

00 PAYS
122.20

00 PAYS
1029.20

0C PAYS
2405.30

00 PAYS
33.60

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.C

28MARZ22Z

{U8 Dollars}
Place

$1.00 PAYS
6l.1¢0

$0.50 PAYS
257.30

$0.10 PAYS
240.53

$1.00 PAYS
16.890

Show

3.20
6.20
5.20

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 2



28MAR22
14:41:47{EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23MAR22

RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/1i0/2/11

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lat 1
2nd 10
ard 2
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/10/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/10/2/11

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
3/1

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

12.2¢0

00 PAYS
86.00

00 PAYS
483.00

00 PAYS
536.60

00 PAYS
123.40

2BMAR22

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

31.

50.

0.

$1.

Place

5.20
9.60

00 PAYS

43.00

50 PAYS
120,75

10 PAYS
53.66

00 PAYS
61.70

(Us

(Gs

(us

(Gs

Show

4.900
5.60
5.80

Doilars)

Doilars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PACGEH 3



28MAR22

14:41:47 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulistream 23MAR22Z

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

32.00
ORDER

ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

4

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
4

13

11

1

CFFICIAL
4/13

OFFICIAL
4/13/11

OFFICIAL
4/13/11/1

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
1/4

a/13/11/1

52.

2.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
32,20

00 PAYS
88.20

00 PAYS
271.60

00 PAYS
44,40

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

28MARZZ

(US Dollars)
Place

3.00
6.60

$1.00 PAYS

le.10

$0.50 PAYS
22,05

$0.310 PAYS
27.16

$1.00 PAYS
22.20

{Us

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

2.40
3.60
2.20

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dolliars)

PRCO0GOD2
PAGEH 4



28MAR22
14:41:47 (EDT}

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 14

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 8

znd 14

3rd 6

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/14

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/14/6

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
B/14/6/3

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
4/8

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 23MAR22

a8/14/6/3

32

$2

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

9.20C

.00 PAYS

41.40

.00 PAYS

542.20

00 PAYS
924 .50

00 PAYS
31.c0

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

28MAR22

(Us Dollaxs}
Place

$1.00 PAYS
20.70

$0.50 PAYS
135.55

$0.10 PAYS
9245

$1.00 PAYS
15.50

(us

(us

Show

4.40
4.20
13.2¢0

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



